
Date Day Milestone
September 2, 2024 Monday Holiday - Labor Day (No Classes)
September 3, 2024 Tuesday New Student Orientation
September 4, 2024 Wednesday Full Term, Online Programs Session A & Accelerated Session 1 Begin
September 27, 2024 Friday Incomplete Grades from Summer 2024 turn into Failing Grades
October 14, 2024 Monday Holiday - Indigenous Peoples Day (No Classes)
October 22, 2024 Tuesday Online Programs Session A & Accelerated Session 1 End
October 30, 2024 Wednesday Online Programs Session B & Accelerated Session 2 Begin
November 28-29, 2024 Thurs - Fri Holiday - Thanksgiving (No Classes)
December 13, 2024 Friday Full Term Classes End
December 14, 2024 Saturday University Commencement

December 17, 2024 Tuesday 
Last Day of Term
Online Programs Session B & Accelerated Session 2 End

Date Day Milestone
January 1, 2025 Wednesday Holiday - New Year's Day (No Classes)
January 7, 2025 Tuesday New Student Orientation 
January 8, 2025 Wednesday Full Term, Online Programs Session A & Accelerated Session 1 Begin
January 20, 2025 Monday Holiday - Martin Luther King Day (No Classes)
January 31, 2025 Friday Incomplete Grades from Fall 2024 turn into Failing Grades
February 17, 2025 Monday Holiday - President's Day (No Classes)
February 25, 2025 Tuesday Online Programs Session A & Accelerated Session 1 End
March 5, 2025 Wednesday Online Programs Session B & Accelerated Session 2 Begin
April 12, 2025 Saturday University Commencement
April 18, 2025 Friday Full Term Classes End

April 22, 2025 Tuesday 
Last Day of Term
Online Programs Session B & Accelerated Session 2 End

Date Day Milestone
May 6, 2025 Tuesday New Student Orientation 
May 7, 2025 Wednesday Full Term & Online Programs Session A Begin
May 26, 2025 Monday Holiday - Memorial Day (No Classes)
May 27, 2025 Tuesday New Student Orientation 2nd Summer Start

2nd Summer Start Chiro T1, PBPH, BS in HB, & Accelerated Session 1 Begin
May 30, 2025 Friday Incomplete Grades from Winter 2025 Turn into Failing Grades
June 19, 2025 Thursday Holiday - Juneteenth (No Classes)
June 24, 2025 Tuesday Online Programs Session A Ends
July 2, 2025 Wednesday Online Programs Session B Begins
July 4, 2025 Friday Holiday - Independence Day (No Classes)
July 8, 2025 Tuesday Accelerated Session 1 Ends
July 10, 2025 Thursday Accelerated Session 2 Begins
August 15, 2025 Friday Full Term, Chiro T1, PBPH, BS in HB End

August 19, 2025 Tuesday 
Last Day of Term
Online Programs Session B & Accelerated Session 2 End

FALL TERM 2024: September 4 to December 17, 2024

WINTER TERM 2025: January 8 to April 22, 2025

2024 - 2025   ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SUMMER TERM 2025: May 7 to August 19, 2025


